

**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
1	Ebert Construction	x	x	x	248,700.00	
	Innovative	x	x	x	256,450.00	
	Erickson Builders	x	x	x	267,400.00	
	*Thompson Construction	x	x	x	217,961.00	217,961.00
	Crosstown Masonry	x	No	x	390,000.00	
1 & 2	Crosstown Masonry	x	No	x	598,000.00	
2	*Patzold Concrete & Masonry	x	x	x	289,722.00	289,722.00
	Crosstown Masonry	x	No	x	360,000.00	
	J E Dunn	x	No	x	312,595.00	
	Camco	x	No	x	319,000.00	
	Johnson-Nelson Masonry	x	No	x	335,800.00	
3	Max Steel Erectors	x	No	x	44,600.00	
	Innovative Erectors	x	x	x	87,820.00	
	Roden Iron	x	No	x	63,000.00	
	*J & H Erectors	x	x	x	37,200.00	37,200.00
	AME Construction	x	NA	x	42,300.00	
	Spartan	x	NA	x	47,400.00	
	K Johnson Construction	x	x	x	285,550.00	
4	DAKA Metal Fabricators	x	NA	x	106,400.00	
	Marshall Machine Shop	x	NA	x	124,000.00	
	Ben's Structural Fab	x	x	x	104,336.00	
	Briese Iron Works	x	NA	x	112,744.00	
	*Construction Systems Inc.	x	NA	x	102,492.00	102,492.00
	Central MN Fabricating	x	NA	x	102,500.00	



**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
5	*Ebert Construction	x	x	x	62,800.00	62,800.00
	Gerorge F Cook	x	No	x	70,800.00	
	Boser Construciton	x	x	x	95,000.00	
5&26	Ebert Construction	x	x	x	91,600.00	
6	B & B Sheet Metal & Roofing	x	No	x	66,813.00	
	Innovative Building Concepts	x	x	x	54,700.00	
	*Minnkota Architectural Products	x	x	x	51,915.00	51,915.00
6 & 7	SGO Roofing & Const.	x	No	x	276,904.00	
7	Lake Area Roofing	x	x	x	183,739.00	
	B & B Sheet Metal & Roofing	x	No	x	178,000.00	
	Camacho Contractors	x	No	x	315,140.00	
	Buyse Roofing	x	No	x	169,300.00	
	Buttweiler's Do-All	x	x	x	164,370.00	
	Central Roofing Co.	x	x	x	205,458.00	
	John A Dalsin	x	x	x	212,110.00	
	SGO Roofing & Const.	x	No	x	230,061.00	
	Jackson & Associates	x	x	x	157,000.00	
	Thelen Heating & Roofing	x	No	x	248,000.00	
	Palmer West Construction	x	No	x	215,800.00	
	*Flynn Midwest	x	x	x	156,321.00	156,321.00
8	*Sunrise Specialty Contracting	NA	NA	x	10,450.00	10,450.00
9	*Twin City Hardware	x	NA	x	46,201.00	46,201.00
10	*WL Hall Co.	x	x	x	130,705.00	130,705.00



**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
11	*WL Hall Co.	x	x	x	17,775.00	17,775.00
12	*RTL Construction	x	x	x	286,969.00	286,969.00
	Commercial Drywall	x	No	x	342,000.00	
13	Blackhawk Tile & Stone	x	NA	1,2	33,000.00	
	Northland Flooring & Design	x	No	x	50,400.00	
	*Mid-State Tile	x	x	x	30,550.00	30,550.00
	Advanced Terrazzo & Tile	x	No	x	31,700.00	
14	Floors by Beckers	x	No	1	90,680.00	
	Commercial Flooring Services	x	No	x	83,784.00	
	Absolute Commercial Flooring	x	No	x	102,092.00	
	*MCI	x	x	x	65,200.00	65,200.00
15	*Henkemeyer Coatings	x	x	x	69,178.00	69,178.00
	Steinbercher Painting	x	No	x	80,700.00	
	DeGolier Quality Painting	x	No	x	61,480.00	
	All-State Painting LLC	x	No	x	89,214.00	
16	Sonos Interiors	x	x	x	54,560.00	
	Twin City Acoustics	x	x	x	60,715.00	
	*St. Cloud Acoustics	x	x	x	44,500.00	44,500.00
17	JF Equipment	x	NA	x	29,004.00	
	*Olympus Lockers	x	x	x	24,921.00	24,921.00



**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
18	Lance Service Inc.	x	x	x	110,400.00	
	Northwest Cabinets	x	No	x	142,000.00	
	*TMI	x	x	x	96,852.00	96,852.00
19	*Breth Zenzen Fire	x	NA	x	24,300.00	24,300.00
	Summit Companies	x	x	x	24,654.00	
	General Prinkler Corp.	x	NA	x	34,000.00	
	Fire Construction Services	x	x	x	39,000.00	
	Nova Fire Protection	x	NA	x	32,400.00	
20	Minnetonka Plumbing	x	x	x	452,000.00	
	Northern Air Corporation	x	x	x	440,000.00	
	E & H Enterprises/Ellingson	x	x	x	399,056.00	
	B & D Plumbing & Heating	x	x	x	457,000.00	
	RJ Mechanical	x	x	x	432,000.00	
	*MN Mechanical Solutions	x	x	x	363,120.00	363,120.00
	Masters Plumbing & Heating	x	x	x	385,000.00	
	Weidner P & H	x	x	x	458,900.00	
	El-Jay	x	x	x	414,500.00	
	Sun Mechanical	x	x	x	444,000.00	



**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
21	Thelen Heating & Roofing	x	No	x	372,000.00	
	Weidner	x	x	x	326,400.00	
	Northern Air Corporation	x	x	x	309,900.00	
	E & H Enterprises/Ellingson	x	x	x	331,277.00	
	General Sheet Metal	x	x	x	328,823.00	
	B & D Plumbing & Heating	x	x	x	388,000.00	
	*McDowall Company	x	x	x	299,700.00	299,700.00
	Chappell Central	x	x	x	347,000.00	
	Sentra-Sota Sheet Metal	x	x	x	306,600.00	
	St. Cloud Refrigeration	x	x	x	320,000.00	
20 & 21	Weidner				781,000.00	
20 & 21	Peterson Sheet Metal	x	x	x	895,000.00	
20 & 21	Climate Makers	x	x	x	959,000.00	
22	*JT Electric	x	x	x	257,973.00	257,973.00
	Rike-Lee	x	x	x	271,700.00	
	E & H Enterprises/Ellingson	x	x	x	270,140.00	
	AJ Moore Electric	x	x	x	289,000.00	
	NEO Electric Solutions	x	x	x	294,000.00	
	E2 Electrical Services	x	No	x	282,000.00	
	Klein Electric	x	x	x	258,900.00	
	Design Electric	x	x	x	296,700.00	
	Phasor Electric	x	x	x	297,600.00	
23	Veit	x	No	x	372,154.00	
	*Fehn	x	x	x	159,993.00	159,993.00
	New Look	x	x	x	248,000.00	



**2018 ALBERTVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ADDITIONS ALTERATIONS**

Bid Category #	Contractor Name	Bid Bond	Responsible Contractor Form	Addenda 1-4	Base Bid Amount	Apparent Low
24	*Ohmann Bros.	x	x	x	44,945.00	44,945.00
25	G Urban Companies	x	x	x	58,000.00	
	*Autumn Ridge Landscaping	x	NA	x	26,490.00	26,490.00
	Advanced Irrigation Inc.	x	x	x	40,100.00	
	Greenscape Companies	x	NA	x	48,600.00	
	Klein Landscaping	x	NA	x	35,801.00	
26	George F Cook	x	NA	x	21,700.00	
	JWE	x	No	x	152,595.00	
	*W E Neal Slate	x	NA	x	20,095.00	20,095.00
	**Ebert Construction	x	x	x	28,800.00	

\$ **2,938,328.00**

* Apparent Low

**Was initially read as bid category #16.

